LG 40 - Wertung -

Jugend mannl.

StartNr: 128
10. Februar 2019 15:25
SchV Ahrensfelde

StandNr: 2

Engel, Yves #490000032
Ergebnis: 333

Serien: 82 85 85
Zihler: 7 148 8 2
Innenzehner: 4

weiteste:

beste Teiler
Trefferlage
Streuwert
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1254 (1), 1086 (11), 1082 (38)

5.3(30.) 136.0 (18.) 146.8 (36.)
0.35 mm links, 1.27 mm tief
4.12, horizontal: 4.73, vertikal: 3.39

Serie 1:

5.9 %
8.7 4
beste Teiler
Trefferlage

Streuwert

Serie 2:

6.6 +
9.4+
beste Teiler
Trefferlage

Streuwert

Serie 3:
75\
7.7

beste Teiler

Trefferlage

Streuwert

Serie 4:
7.6+
10.4 *
beste Teiler
Trefferlage
Streuwert

(355.2)

81
1 0 0 0 O

7.3« 8.8

92« 9.6~
332.3(8.) 351.5(9.) 352.8(10.)
0.54 mm links, 1.41 mm tief
4.47, horizontal: 4.83, vertikal: 4.07

7.9+ 8.9

9.8 % 10.4 *
136.0 (18.) 196.6 (15.) 277.9 (17.)
0.65 mm links, 1.17 mm tief
3.87, horizontal: 5.20, vertikal: 1.73

9.2™ 10.0 ¥

8.2™ 9.3~
5.3 (30.) 230.7 (24.) 242.1 (23.)
0.62 mm rechts, 1.85 mm tief
3.96, horizontal: 4.71, vertikal: 3.03

79\ 7.9«

8.8 % 6.6}
146.8 (36.) 219.6 (34.) 262.7 (40.)
0.85 mm links, 0.67 mm tief
4.65, horizontal: 4.80, vertikal: 4.49

Unterschrift des Schiitzen

9.4+
957

9.4~
8.9

10.0 -
7.9

10.1>
99~

9.5~
9.5¥

10.2 *
9.3

8.9+
10.9 *

83
9.9\




